

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Application No. 289/2019

District Wakf Committee

-----Petitioner

Versus

Kastura D/o Shri Kishna Mali,

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. S. S. Hasan, Senior Adv. assisted by Mr. Fahad Hasan, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. R. K. Daga, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

20/11/2023

As per office report, record has been received.

Office is directed to tag the same with the file.

List on 31.01.2024.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J

Gourav/21